Ficha Cliente Gary's

Colecci6n / Catalogo Actual Colegial

Descripcion
XSS
PECHO
CINTURA
CADERA
LARGO ESPALDA

OBSERVACIONES
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Temporada Act.

XS
47,0
40,0
50,0
70,4

51,0
44,0
54,0
72,0

2021

55,0
48,0
58,0
73,6

600004

59,0
52,0
62,0
75,2

Ref.

600004

Descripcion

Tabla Medidas

XL
63,0
56,0
66,0
76,8

XXL
67,0
60,0
70,0
78,4

garys
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